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OFallon Elk's 2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:11am ET
Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Bunch of Drunks 134 VS Huge Johnsons 85
It's an Enigma 143 Vs Prestige Worldwide 162
Busch Leaguers 107 VS Remember the Tight Ends 67
Deshaun's Happy Ending 104 Vs Chicks Love My Ditka 113
MasterDoughNaters 134 VS Cubbie Bears 136
Swetz 137 Vs Rick and More TDS 107
Suck My Duck 92 VS Da Boys 104
Slow White Bronco 78 Vs Bikini Lives Matter 118
Midwest Mafia 107 S Fantasy Football Team 83
RunningTheTable 119 Vs Black Hole 154
Kroenke SUX 85 VS Lethal Lockhart 145
Runnin Ryno's 103 Vs Nighbors Disbeliefs 143
Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Bunch of Drunks 92 VS Prestige Worldwide 125
It's an Enigma 131 Vs Deshaun's Happy Ending 83
Huge Johnsons 127 VS Busch Leaguers 153
Chicks Love My Ditka 152 Vs MasterDoughNaters 108
Remember the Tight Ends 70 Vs Rick and More TDS 139
Cubbie Bears 107 Vs Swetz 139
Suck My Duck 128 VS Bikini Lives Matter 120
Slow White Bronco 114 Vs RunningTheTable 129
Da Boys 119 VS Midwest Mafia 117
Black Hole 115 Vs Kroenke SUX 109
Fantasy Football Team 167 VS Nighbors Disbeliefs 138
Lethal Lockhart 96 Vs Runnin Ryno's 140
Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Bunch of Drunks 127 S Busch Leaguers 133
It's an Enigma 102 Vs Huge Johnsons 97
Prestige Worldwide 114 Vs Deshaun's Happy Ending 87
Chicks Love My Ditka 113 Vs Remember the Tight Ends 167
MasterDoughNaters 98 VS Swetz 115
Cubbie Bears 94 Vs Rick and More TDS 113
Suck My Duck 121 VS Midwest Mafia 106
Slow White Bronco 85 Vs Da Boys 138
Bikini Lives Matter 121 VS RunningTheTable 123
Black Hole 93 Vs Fantasy Football Team 121
Kroenke SUX 106 VS Runnin Ryno's 118
Lethal Lockhart 133 Vs Nighbors Disbeliefs 74
Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Bunch of Drunks 127 VS Chicks Love My Ditka 105
It's an Enigma 152 Vs Remember the Tight Ends 119
Huge Johnsons 107 VS Prestige Worldwide 106
Busch Leaguers 125 Vs Cubbie Bears 88
Deshaun's Happy Ending 94 VS Swetz 112
MasterDoughNaters 132 Vs Rick and More TDS 119
Suck My Duck 123 VS Black Hole 69
Slow White Bronco 139 Vs Fantasy Football Team 111
Da Boys 102 Vs Bikini Lives Matter 106
Midwest Mafia 120 Vs Lethal Lockhart 133
RunningTheTable 153 Vs Runnin Ryno's 137
Kroenke SUX 108 Vs Nighbors Disbeliefs 119
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Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Bunch of Drunks 140 VS Huge Johnsons 121
It's an Enigma 116 Vs Busch Leaguers 110
Prestige Worldwide 88 Vs Chicks Love My Ditka 114
Deshaun's Happy Ending 103 Vs MasterDoughNaters 153
Remember the Tlght Ends 135 VS Rick and More TDS 124
Cubbie Bears 112 Vs Swetz 163
Suck My Duck 136 Vs Da Boys 101
Slow White Bronco 109 Vs Midwest Mafia 105
Bikini Lives Matter 140 VS Black Hole 87
RunningTheTable 137 Vs Kroenke SUX 122
Fantasy Football Team 149 Vs Nighbors Disbeliefs 126
Lethal Lockhart 175 Vs Runnin Ryno's 114
Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Bunch of Drunks 123 VS Busch Leaguers 102
It's an Enigma 86 Vs Deshaun's Happy Ending 72
Huge Johnsons 164 Vs MasterDoughNaters 157
Prestige Worldwide 119 Vs Cubbie Bears 90
Chicks Love My Ditka 116 VS Rick and More TDS 147
Remember the Tlght Ends 141 Vs Swetz 121
Suck My Duck 109 VS Midwest Mafia 127
Slow White Bronco 94 Vs RunningTheTable 94
Da Boys 109 VS Kroenke SUX 145
Bikini Lives Matter 123 Vs Lethal Lockhart 144
Black Hole 91 VS Nighbors Disbeliefs 128
Fantasy Football Team 145 Vs Runnin Ryno's 120
Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Bunch of Drunks 110 VS MasterDoughNaters 127
It's an Enigma 114 Vs Prestige Worldwide 157
Huge Johnsons 122 VS Cubbie Bears 63
Busch Leaguers 108 VS Swetz 121
Deshaun's Happy Ending 83 Vs Rick and More TDS 116
Chicks Love My Ditka 72 Vs Remember the Tight Ends 131
Suck My Duck 104 VS Kroenke SUX 126
Slow White Bronco 107 Vs Bikini Lives Matter 126
Da Boys 121 VS Lethal Lockhart 125
Midwest Mafia 111 Vs Runnin Ryno's 137
RunningTheTable 84 VS Nighbors Disbeliefs 107
Black Hole 114 Vs Fantasy Football Team 115
Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Bunch of Drunks 109 Vs Cubbie Bears 110
It's an Enigma 121 Vs Chicks Love My Ditka 113
Huge Johnsons 138 VS Swetz 179
Busch Leaguers 133 Vs Deshaun's Happy Ending 102
Prestige Worldwide 144 VS Rick and More TDS 135
MasterDoughNaters 152 Vs Remember the Tlght Ends 99
Suck My Duck 119 VS Lethal Lockhart 153
Slow White Bronco 125 Vs Black Hole 72
Da Boys 135 Vs Runnin Ryno's 98
Midwest Mafia 156 Vs RunningTheTable 137
Bikini Lives Matter 105 VS Nighbors Disbeliefs 143
Kroenke SUX 129 Vs Fantasy Football Team 131
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Bunch of Drunks

It's an Enigma

Huge Johnsons

Busch Leaguers
Prestige Worldwide
Deshaun's Happy Ending
Suck My Duck

Slow White Bronco
Da Boys

Midwest Mafia

Bikini Lives Matter
RunningTheTable

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Bunch of Drunks

It's an Enigma
Huge Johnsons
Busch Leaguers
Prestige Worldwide
MasterDoughNaters
Suck My Duck

Slow White Bronco
Da Boys

Midwest Mafia
Bikini Lives Matter
Kroenke SUX

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Bunch of Drunks

It's an Enigma

Huge Johnsons

Busch Leaguers
Deshaun's Happy Ending
Chicks Love My Ditka
Suck My Duck

Slow White Bronco

Da Boys

Midwest Mafia
RunningTheTable

Black Hole

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Bunch of Drunks

It's an Enigma

Huge Johnsons
Busch Leaguers
Prestige Worldwide
Chicks Love My Ditka
Suck My Duck

Slow White Bronco
Da Boys

Midwest Mafia

Bikini Lives Matter
Black Hole

OFallon Elk's
132 VS
131 VS
152 VS
131 VS
107 VS

99 VS
125 VS
119 VS
140 VS
128 VS

88 VS

80 VS
103 VS
147 VS
132 VS

98 VS

84 VS
159 VS

76 VS
113 VS
102 VS

86 VS
141 VS
149 VS
150 VS
103 VS
144 VS
110 VS
125 VS

99 VS
138 VS

88 VS

88 VS
139 VS
125 VS
133 VS
145 VS
115 VS
108 VS

98 VS
144 VS
112 VS

84 VS
129 VS
135 VS
107 VS
114 VS
160 VS

Remember the Tlght Ends
Swetz

Chicks Love My Ditka
Rick and More TDS
MasterDoughNaters
Cubbie Bears

Fantasy Football Team
Runnin Ryno's

Black Hole

Nighbors Disbeliefs
Kroenke SUX

Lethal Lockhart

Deshaun's Happy Ending
Rick and More TDS
Remember the Tlght Ends
Chicks Love My Ditka
Swetz

Cubbie Bears
RunningTheTable
Nighbors Disbeliefs
Fantasy Football Team
Black Hole

Runnin Ryno's

Lethal Lockhart

Swetz
MasterDoughNaters
Rick and More TDS
Prestige Worldwide
Remember the Tlght Ends
Cubbie Bears

Runnin Ryno's
Kroenke SUX
Nighbors Disbeliefs
Bikini Lives Matter
Fantasy Football Team
Lethal Lockhart

Rick and More TDS
Cubbie Bears

Deshaun's Happy Ending
MasterDoughNaters
Remember the Tlght Ends
Swetz

Nighbors Disbeliefs
Lethal Lockhart
RunningTheTable
Kroenke SUX

Fantasy Football Team
Runnin Ryno's
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138

99
120
105
137
109
140
128

92
145
102
150

108
69
154
67
79
76
145
102
157
90
146
111

160
121

92
207

95

86
127
111
158
141
127
130

119
132
115
104
131
106
114

92

91

74
102
131
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Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Bunch of Drunks 115 VS It's an Enigma 126
Huge Johnsons 115 Vs Busch Leaguers 114
Prestige Worldwide 130 Vs Deshaun's Happy Ending 125
Chicks Love My Ditka 151 Vs MasterDoughNaters 137
Remember the Tlght Ends 157 VS Cubbie Bears 140
Swetz 94 Vs Rick and More TDS 99
Suck My Duck 126 VS Slow White Bronco 117
Da Boys 116 Vs Midwest Mafia 128
Bikini Lives Matter 146 VS RunningTheTable 125
Black Hole 130 Vs Kroenke SUX 106
Fantasy Football Team 110 VS Lethal Lockhart 122
Runnin Ryno's 126 Vs Nighbors Disbeliefs 159
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Busch Leaguers 169 Vs It's an Enigma 130
Remember the Tlght Ends 122 Vs MasterDoughNaters 166
Da Boys 186 VS Lethal Lockhart 125
Suck My Duck 103 Vs Nighbors Disbeliefs 167
Runnin Ryno's 155 VS RunningTheTable 120
Deshaun's Happy Ending 128 Vs Rick and More TDS 92
Kroenke SUX 144 VS Midwest Mafia 109
Cubbie Bears 78 Vs Bunch of Drunks 172
Bikini Lives Matter 127
Black Hole 104
Chicks Love My Ditka 119
Fantasy Football Team 138
Huge Johnsons 104
Prestige Worldwide 124
Slow White Bronco 105
Swetz 152
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Busch Leaguers 170 Vs Prestige Worldwide 116
MasterDoughNaters 185 VS Swetz 137
Da Boys 133 VS Fantasy Football Team 141
Nighbors Disbeliefs 134 Vs Bikini Lives Matter 150
Kroenke SUX 138 Vs Black Hole 72
Deshaun's Happy Ending 83 Vs Chicks Love My Ditka 112
Bunch of Drunks 146 VS Huge Johnsons 133
Runnin Ryno's 116 Vs Slow White Bronco 137
Cubbie Bears 98
It's an Enigma 120
Lethal Lockhart 91
Midwest Mafia 161
Remember the Tlght Ends 101
Rick and More TDS 109
RunningTheTable 158
Suck My Duck 138
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Bikini Lives Matter 148 VS Fantasy Football Team 173
Busch Leaguers 137 Vs MasterDoughNaters 118
Slow White Bronco 162 VS Chicks Love My Ditka 154
Kroenke SUX 106 Vs Bunch of Drunks 148
Nighbors Disbeliefs 151 VS Da Boys 92
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RunningTheTable 132 Vs Suck My Duck 141
Cubbie Bears 122 Vs Rick and More TDS 109
Black Hole 107
Deshaun's Happy Ending 98
Huge Johnsons 134
It's an Enigma 135
Lethal Lockhart 63
Midwest Mafia 73
Prestige Worldwide 103
Remember the Tight Ends 88
Runnin Ryno's 130
Swetz 176

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

Busch Leaguers 96 Vs Fantasy Football Team 123
Bunch of Drunks 154 VS Slow White Bronco 173
Remember the Tlght Ends 160 Vs Chicks Love My Ditka 130
Bikini Lives Matter 177 VS Da Boys 118
Black Hole 114
Cubbie Bears 112
Deshaun's Happy Ending 46
Huge Johnsons 117
It's an Enigma 125
Kroenke SUX 132
Lethal Lockhart 75
MasterDoughNaters 138
Midwest Mafia 56
Nighbors Disbeliefs 165
Prestige Worldwide 114
Rick and More TDS 106
Runnin Ryno's 42
RunningTheTable 104
Suck My Duck 71
Swetz 168
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