

Week 1 - NFL Week 1	104			95
Bunch of Drunks	134	VS	Huge Johnsons	85 162
It's an Enigma	143 107	VS	Prestige Worldwide	67
Busch Leaguers Deshaun's Happy Ending	107	VS	Remember the TIght Ends Chicks Love My Ditka	113
MasterDoughNaters	134	vs vs	Cubbie Bears	136
Swetz	134		Rick and More TDS	107
Swetz Suck My Duck	92	VS	Da Boys	107
Slow White Bronco	92 78	VS	Bikini Lives Matter	104
Midwest Mafia	107	vs vs	Fantasy Football Team	83
RunningTheTable	119	vs VS	Black Hole	83 154
Kroenke SUX	85	vs VS	Lethal Lockhart	145
Runnin Ryno's	103	VS	Nighbors Disbeliefs	143
	100	v3	Nighbora Disbelleta	140
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Bunch of Drunks	92	VS	Prestige Worldwide	125
It's an Enigma	131	VS	Deshaun's Happy Ending	83
Huge Johnsons	127	VS	Busch Leaguers	153
Chicks Love My Ditka	152	VS	MasterDoughNaters	108
Remember the TIght Ends	70	VS	Rick and More TDS	139
Cubbie Bears	107	VS	Swetz	139
Suck My Duck	128	VS	Bikini Lives Matter	120
Slow White Bronco	114	VS	RunningTheTable	129
Da Boys	119	VS	Midwest Mafia	117
Black Hole	115	VS	Kroenke SUX	109
Fantasy Football Team	167	VS	Nighbors Disbeliefs	138
Lethal Lockhart	96	VS	Runnin Ryno's	140
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	407			100
Bunch of Drunks	127	VS	Busch Leaguers	133
It's an Enigma	102	VS	Huge Johnsons	97
Prestige Worldwide	114	VS	Deshaun's Happy Ending	87
Chicks Love My Ditka	113	VS	Remember the Tight Ends	167
MasterDoughNaters	98	VS	Swetz	115
Cubbie Bears	94	VS	Rick and More TDS	113
Suck My Duck	121	VS	Midwest Mafia	106
Slow White Bronco	85	VS	Da Boys	138
Bikini Lives Matter	121	VS	RunningTheTable	123
Black Hole	93	VS	Fantasy Football Team	121
Kroenke SUX	106	VS	Runnin Ryno's	118
Lethal Lockhart	133	VS	Nighbors Disbeliefs	74
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Bunch of Drunks	127	VS	Chicks Love My Ditka	105
It's an Enigma	152	VS	Remember the Tight Ends	119
Huge Johnsons	107	VS	Prestige Worldwide	106
Busch Leaguers	125	VS	Cubbie Bears	88
Deshaun's Happy Ending	94	VS	Swetz	112
MasterDoughNaters	132	VS	Rick and More TDS	119
Suck My Duck	123	VS	Black Hole	69
Slow White Bronco	139	VS	Fantasy Football Team	111
Da Boys	102	VS	Bikini Lives Matter	106
Midwest Mafia	120	VS	Lethal Lockhart	133
RunningTheTable	153	VS	Runnin Ryno's	137
Kroenke SUX	108	VS	Nighbors Disbeliefs	119
			-	



Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Bunch of Drunks	140	VS	Huge Johnsons	121
It's an Enigma	116	VS	Busch Leaguers	110
Prestige Worldwide	88	VS	Chicks Love My Ditka	114
Deshaun's Happy Ending	103	VS	MasterDoughNaters	153
Remember the Tight Ends	135	VS	Rick and More TDS	124
Cubbie Bears	112	VS	Swetz	163
Suck My Duck	136	VS	Da Boys	101
Slow White Bronco	109	VS	Midwest Mafia	105
Bikini Lives Matter	140	VS	Black Hole	87
RunningTheTable	137	VS	Kroenke SUX	122
Fantasy Football Team	149	VS	Nighbors Disbeliefs	126
Lethal Lockhart	175	VS	Runnin Ryno's	114
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Bunch of Drunks	123	VS	Busch Leaguers	102
It's an Enigma	86	VS	Deshaun's Happy Ending	72
Huge Johnsons	164	VS	MasterDoughNaters	157
Prestige Worldwide	119	VS	Cubbie Bears	90
Chicks Love My Ditka	116	VS	Rick and More TDS	147
Remember the Tight Ends	141	VS	Swetz	121
Suck My Duck	109	VS	Midwest Mafia	127
Slow White Bronco	94	VS	RunningTheTable	94
Da Boys	109	VS	Kroenke SUX	145
Bikini Lives Matter	123	VS	Lethal Lockhart	144
Black Hole	91	VS	Nighbors Disbeliefs	128
Fantasy Football Team	145	VS	Runnin Ryno's	120
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Bunch of Drunks	110	VS	MasterDoughNaters	127
It's an Enigma	114	VS	Prestige Worldwide	157
Huge Johnsons	122	VS	Cubbie Bears	63
Busch Leaguers	108	VS	Swetz	121
Deshaun's Happy Ending	83	VS	Rick and More TDS	116
Chicks Love My Ditka	72	VS	Remember the TIght Ends	131
Suck My Duck	104	VS	Kroenke SUX	126
Slow White Bronco	107	VS	Bikini Lives Matter	126
Da Boys	121	VS	Lethal Lockhart	125
Midwest Mafia	111	VS	Runnin Ryno's	137
RunningTheTable	84	VS	Nighbors Disbeliefs	107
Black Hole	114	VS	Fantasy Football Team	115
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Bunch of Drunks	109	VS	Cubbie Bears	110
It's an Enigma	121	VS	Chicks Love My Ditka	113
Huge Johnsons	138	VS	Swetz	179
Busch Leaguers	133	VS	Deshaun's Happy Ending	102
Prestige Worldwide	144	VS	Rick and More TDS	135
MasterDoughNaters	152	VS	Remember the Tight Ends	99
Suck My Duck	119	VS	Lethal Lockhart	153
Slow White Bronco	125	VS	Black Hole	72
Da Boys	135	VS	Runnin Ryno's	98
Midwest Mafia	156	VS	RunningTheTable	137
Bikini Lives Matter	105	VS	Nighbors Disbeliefs	143
Kroenke SUX	129	VS	Fantasy Football Team	131



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Bunch of Drunks	132	VS	Remember the Tight Ends	138
It's an Enigma	131	VS	Swetz	99
Huge Johnsons	152	VS	Chicks Love My Ditka	120
Busch Leaguers	131	VS	Rick and More TDS	105
Prestige Worldwide	107	VS	MasterDoughNaters	137
Deshaun's Happy Ending	99	VS	Cubbie Bears	109
Suck My Duck	125	VS	Fantasy Football Team	140
Slow White Bronco	119	VS	Runnin Ryno's	128
Da Boys	140	VS	Black Hole	92
Midwest Mafia	128	VS	Nighbors Disbeliefs	145
Bikini Lives Matter	88	VS	Kroenke SUX	102
RunningTheTable	80	VS	Lethal Lockhart	150
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Bunch of Drunks	103	VS	Deshaun's Happy Ending	108
It's an Enigma	147	VS	Rick and More TDS	69
Huge Johnsons	132	VS	Remember the TIght Ends	154
Busch Leaguers	98	VS	Chicks Love My Ditka	67
Prestige Worldwide	84	VS	Swetz	79
MasterDoughNaters	159	VS	Cubbie Bears	76
Suck My Duck	76	VS	RunningTheTable	145
Slow White Bronco	113	VS	Nighbors Disbeliefs	102
Da Boys	102	VS	Fantasy Football Team	157
Midwest Mafia	86	VS	Black Hole	90
Bikini Lives Matter	141	VS	Runnin Ryno's	146
Kroenke SUX	149	VS	Lethal Lockhart	111
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Bunch of Drunks	150	VS	Swetz	160
It's an Enigma	103	VS	MasterDoughNaters	121
Huge Johnsons	144	VS	Rick and More TDS	92
Busch Leaguers	110	VS	Prestige Worldwide	207
Deshaun's Happy Ending	125	VS	Remember the TIght Ends	95
Chicks Love My Ditka	99	VS	Cubbie Bears	86
Suck My Duck	138	VS	Runnin Ryno's	127
Slow White Bronco	88	VS	Kroenke SUX	111
Da Boys	88	VS	Nighbors Disbeliefs	158
Midwest Mafia	139	VS	Bikini Lives Matter	141
RunningTheTable	125	VS	Fantasy Football Team	127
Black Hole	133	VS	Lethal Lockhart	130
Week 12 - NFL Week 12			-	
Bunch of Drunks	145	VS	Rick and More TDS	119
It's an Enigma	115	VS	Cubbie Bears	132
Huge Johnsons	108	VS	Deshaun's Happy Ending	115
Busch Leaguers	98	VS	MasterDoughNaters	104
Prestige Worldwide	144	VS	Remember the Tight Ends	131
Chicks Love My Ditka	112	VS	Swetz	106
Suck My Duck	84	VS	Nighbors Disbeliefs	114
Slow White Bronco	129	VS	Lethal Lockhart	92
Da Boys	135	VS	RunningTheTable	91
Midwest Mafia Bikini Livon Metter	107	VS	Kroenke SUX	74
Bikini Lives Matter	114	VS	Fantasy Football Team	102
Black Hole	160	VS	Runnin Ryno's	131



Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Bunch of Drunks	115	VS	It's an Enigma	126
Huge Johnsons	115	VS	Busch Leaguers	114
Prestige Worldwide	130	VS	Deshaun's Happy Ending	125
Chicks Love My Ditka	151	VS	MasterDoughNaters	137
Remember the Tight Ends	157	VS	Cubbie Bears	140
Swetz	94	VS	Rick and More TDS	99
Suck My Duck	126	VS	Slow White Bronco	117
Da Boys	116	VS	Midwest Mafia	128
Bikini Lives Matter	146	VS	RunningTheTable	125
Black Hole	130	VS	Kroenke SUX	106
Fantasy Football Team	100	VS	Lethal Lockhart	100
Runnin Ryno's	126	V3 VS	Nighbors Disbeliefs	159
	120	10		100
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Busch Leaguers	169	VS	It's an Enigma	130
Remember the TIght Ends	122	VS	MasterDoughNaters	166
Da Boys	186	VS	Lethal Lockhart	125
Suck My Duck	103	VS	Nighbors Disbeliefs	167
Runnin Ryno's	155	VS	RunningTheTable	120
Deshaun's Happy Ending	128	VS	Rick and More TDS	92
Kroenke SUX	144	VS	Midwest Mafia	109
Cubbie Bears	78	VS	Bunch of Drunks	172
Bikini Lives Matter	127			
Black Hole	104			
Chicks Love My Ditka	119			
Fantasy Football Team	138			
Huge Johnsons	104			
Prestige Worldwide	124			
Slow White Bronco	105			
Swetz	152			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Busch Leaguers	170	VS	Prestige Worldwide	116
MasterDoughNaters	185	V3 VS	Swetz	137
Da Boys	133	VS VS	Fantasy Football Team	141
Nighbors Disbeliefs	133	VS VS	Bikini Lives Matter	141
Kroenke SUX	134		Black Hole	72
Deshaun's Happy Ending	83	VS VS	Chicks Love My Ditka	112
Bunch of Drunks	146		Huge Johnsons	133
Runnin Ryno's	140	VS	Slow White Bronco	135
Cubbie Bears	98	VS	Slow White Biolico	137
It's an Enigma	120			
-	91			
Lethal Lockhart Midwest Mafia	161			
Remember the Tight Ends	101			
Rick and More TDS	109			
RunningTheTable	158			
Suck My Duck	138			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Bikini Lives Matter	148	VS	Fantasy Football Team	173
Busch Leaguers	137	VS	MasterDoughNaters	118
Slow White Bronco	162	VS	Chicks Love My Ditka	154
Kroenke SUX	106	VS	Bunch of Drunks	148
Nighbors Disbeliefs	151	VS	Da Boys	92

OFallon Elk's



RunningTheTable	132	VS	Suck My Duck	141
Cubbie Bears	122	VS	Rick and More TDS	109
Black Hole	107			
Deshaun's Happy Ending	98			
Huge Johnsons	134			
It's an Enigma	135			
Lethal Lockhart	63			
Midwest Mafia	73			
Prestige Worldwide	103			
Remember the TIght Ends	88			
Runnin Ryno's	130			
Swetz	176			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17				
Busch Leaguers	96	VS	Fantasy Football Team	123
Bunch of Drunks	154	VS	Slow White Bronco	173
Remember the TIght Ends	160	VS	Chicks Love My Ditka	130
Bikini Lives Matter	177	VS	Da Boys	118
Black Hole	114		-	
Cubbie Bears	112			
Deshaun's Happy Ending	46			
Huge Johnsons	117			
It's an Enigma	125			
Kroenke SUX	132			
Lethal Lockhart	75			
MasterDoughNaters	138			
Midwest Mafia	56			
Nighbors Disbeliefs	165			
Prestige Worldwide	114			
Rick and More TDS	106			
Runnin Ryno's	42			
RunningTheTable	104			
Suck My Duck	71			
Swetz	168			